
25/10/2023, 13:04 Gmail - Your Wednesday afternoon trip with Uber

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1a13c7220e&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1778852453723551250&simpl=msg-f:1778852453723… 1/3

Total R$430.57
October 4, 2023

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this afternoon.

Thanks for riding, Luiz

 

 

 

Visa Credit ••••5328
10/4/23 3:58 PM

Gabinete Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com>

Your Wednesday afternoon trip with Uber
Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 4 de outubro de 2023 às 15:58
Para: gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com

       

       

Total R$430.57

Trip fare R$398.78

Intermediation fee R$19.94

Subtotal R$418.72

Municipal Regulation R$9.51

Airport Surcharge R$1.34

Booking Fee R$1.00

Payments  

R$430.57

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

https://click.uber.com/f/a/U2RMGyG8hY9pUNcBMU3odw~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRm_ulIP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgplHci1HWV8bFr9UiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/U2RMGyG8hY9pUNcBMU3odw~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRm_ulIP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgplHci1HWV8bFr9UiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/bLBp6MNCKXA8Om-1JRjqQA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRm_ulIP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvZTM0ZDBmMzUtZTAyMS00MmRiLWE5YmMtMDY2YmMxZWM5ZmI0VwR1YmVyQgplHci1HWV8bFr9UiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
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View the full version of the receipt in the app, or download the pdf

 

You rode with Carlos
4.99 Rating

Rate or tip

All your trips are insured by Chubb.

Learn more ❯

 

12:33 PM

Rua José Maria Lisboa, 1349

- Sao Paulo - SP, 01423-003

3:57 PM

Terminal 3, Aeroporto

Internacional de São Paulo

(GRU) - Cumbica - Guarulhos

- SP, 07190-100

Black Bag 64.39 kilometers | 3 h 24 min

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

https://click.uber.com/f/a/bLBp6MNCKXA8Om-1JRjqQA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRm_ulIP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvZTM0ZDBmMzUtZTAyMS00MmRiLWE5YmMtMDY2YmMxZWM5ZmI0VwR1YmVyQgplHci1HWV8bFr9UiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
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